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Women / XS / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maleeyah Bates109
Oly Festus

9.100 9.450 9.2009.350 37.100
4T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Victoria Nania208
Oly Manchester

9.300 9.100 9.2509.400 37.050
1 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Brieyn Love152
TCGA

9.100 9.000 9.3509.000 36.450
5T 8T 4T 2 3 

3 

Kyla Bremer110
Oly Festus

9.000 9.350 8.9508.900 36.200
7T 3 9T 5 4 

4 

Adrienne Winters223
TCGA

9.000 9.100 8.8509.000 35.950
8T 7T 5T 8 5 

5 

Allison Mayberry115
Oly Festus

8.700 9.400 8.9008.800 35.800
12 2 11 6T 6 

6 

Stella Partridge201
Oly Manchester

9.250 8.950 8.4009.100 35.700
2T 10 3 14T 7T

7T

Liliana Neff116
Oly Festus

9.000 9.200 8.8008.700 35.700
9T 4 12T 9 8T

8T

Mia Zangrilli145
TCGA

8.400 9.150 9.4008.500 35.450
14 5 14 1 9 

9 

Harper Brandt147
TCGA

9.000 8.750 8.6008.900 35.250
10T 12 10T 13 10 

10 

Evie Schweiss243
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.000 8.7508.950 35.200
13 9T 8 10T 11 

11 

Myriam Alvarez-Bedaya153
TCGA

9.100 8.800 8.7008.400 35.000
6T 11 15 12 12 

12 

Kailey Coats148
TCGA

9.250 8.150 8.4009.000 34.800
3T 14 6T 15T 13 

13 

Jilyan Pagano199
Oly Manchester

8.100 8.200 8.7509.000 34.050
15 13 7T 11T 14 

14 

Natalie Bognar203
Oly Manchester

8.850 7.350 8.9008.700 33.800
11 15 13T 7T 15 

15 

Vera Shmuylovich142
TCGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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